Rezultate clasa a 12-a (primii 100 din judetele care au publicat rezultatele pana acum)

		Nume / Prenume
	Scoala
	Prof indrumator
	Judet
	P1
	P2
	Total
	
	1

	Milatinovici Bianca

	Lic. Inf. " Gr. Moisil " Iasi

	Cerchez Emanuela, CEX 

	Iasi

	100

	100

	200

	calificat


	2

	STANCU-MARA SORIN

	Lic. Internation. de Informat., Sect.3

	Atanasiu Adrian, Ganceanu Silviu

	Bucuresti

	100

	100

	200

	calificat


	3

	Popa Iolanda

	Lic. Inf. " Gr. Moisil " Iasi

	Cerchez Emanuela, CEX 

	Iasi

	100

	40

	140

	calificat


	4

	Chis Dan

	Colegiul National "Silvania"

	Tuduce Horatiu 

	Salaj

	20

	100

	120

	calificat


	5

	Taras Andrei

	Colegiul National Barbu Stirbei

	Hreniuc Tudor si Hreniuc Ema

	Calarasi

	10

	100

	110

	calificat


	6

	BOTAU CRISTIAN

	C.N."EMANUIL GOJDU"

	MARIA & ADRIAN NITA 

	Bihor

	10

	100

	110

	calificat


	7

	Ambrus Victor

	Col. Nat. "M. Nicoara" Arad

	Ilea Delia

	Arad

	10

	100

	110

	calificat


	8

	SIMA COANDA BOGDAN

	Liceul Teoretic \"Al.I.Cuza\", Sect.3

	-----

	Bucuresti

	10

	100

	110

	calificat


	9

	Sescu Emanuel

	"Stefan Procopiu" Vaslui

	Ursu Vasile 

	Vaslui

	10

	100

	110

	calificat


	10

	Stanescu Ciprian

	Colegiul National „Fratii Buzesti”

	Vitelaru Sofia 

	Dolj

	10

	100

	110

	calificat


	11

	Fechete Dan Ionut

	Liceul "Spiru Haret" Suceava

		Suceava

	20

	90

	110

	calificat


	12

	BODISTEANU BOGDAN

	LICEUL DE INFORMATICA PETROSANI

	NISULESCU LAURA

	Hunedoara

	100

	10

	110

	calificat


	13

	Rizuc Gabriel Valeriu

	Lic. " M. Sadoveanu" Pascani

	Mitrica Eduard 

	Iasi

	10

	100

	110

	calificat


	14

	Danciu Alin

	Colegiul National "Gheorghe Lazar" Sibiu

	Preda Georgeta

	Sibiu

	10

	100

	110

	calificat


	15

	Necsulescu Silvia

	C.N.I."Gr.Moisil" Brasov

	Coconea Manuela 

	Brasov

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	16

	Timar Mihai

	Lic. de Informatica T. Popoviciu

	E. Ionescu / A. Balan 

	Cluj

	0

	100

	100

	
	17

	Iovanov Vlad

	Col. Nat. "M. Nicoara" Arad

	Ilea Delia

	Arad

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	18

	Ispir Valentin

	Liceul de Arta \" Ionel Perlea\" Slobozia

	Constantin Valentina

	Ialomita

	0

	100

	100

	
	19

	VOICU OCTAVIAN

	Liceul Bilingv "G.Cosbuc", Sect.2

	Petrisor Valiana 

	Bucuresti

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	20

	Ene Ionut

	Colegiul National de Informatica Piatra Neamt

	Ene Dumitru

	Neamt

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	21

	Airinei Marius

	C.N. "Ferdinand I"

	Sichim Cristina, Ana Întuneric 

	Bacau

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	22

	Arvay Lorand

	Colegiul National Dragos Voda Sighet

	Bodnariuc Danut

	Maramures

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	23

	Felnecan Vasile

	Lic.Moisil Timisoara

	Felicia Neacsu, Rosu Ovidiu 

	Timis

	0

	100

	100

	
	24

	Moc Ioana

	C.N. "Nicolae Titulescu" Pucioasa

	Constantinescu Adina 

	Dambovita

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	25

	ANDRITOIU RADU

	C.N. "TUDOR VLADIMIRESCU" TARGU-JIU

	NODEA GABRIELA

	Gorj

	20

	80

	100

	calificat


	26

	Toth Laszlo

	Lic.Teor. Bolyai Farkas

	Katai Zoltan

	Mures

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	27

	Rosca Ion

	Colegiul National Stefan cel Mare Tg. Neamt

	Radu Dragos

	Neamt

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	28

	Bindea Calin

	C. N. "Liviu Rebreanu" Bistrita

	Candale Silviu

	Bistrita-Nasaud

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	29

	Neamtu Horatiu

	Col. Nat. E. Racovita

	Miclea Adrian 

	Cluj

	0

	100

	100

	
	30

	Gheorghe Claudiu

	Colegiul National \"M. Viteazul\" Slobozia

		Ialomita

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	31

	Vajna Andrei

	Lic.Moisil Timisoara

	Junea Sanda,Simulescu A. 

	Timis

	0

	100

	100

	
	32

	Korodi - Gal Andor

	Lic.Teor. Bolyai Farkas

	Katai Zoltan

	Mures

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	33

	Popa Raluca

	Colegiul National "Gheorghe Lazar" Sibiu

	Preda Georgeta

	Sibiu

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	34

	Banabic Radu

	Lic. de Informatica T. Popoviciu

	E. Ionescu / R. Vadan 

	Cluj

	0

	100

	100

	
	35

	CHINDRIS VASILE

	COL. NAT. "AUREL VLAICU" ORASTIE

	POPA DANIEL

	Hunedoara

	90

	10

	100

	calificat


	36

	Georgescul Valentin

	Col. Dobr. "Spiru Haret" Tulcea

	Faimblat Solomon

	Tulcea

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	37

	MIHALY ZSOMBOR

	LICEUL TEORETIC \"TAMASI ARON\" ODORHEIU SECUIESC

	SZELYES EMOKE

	Harghita

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	38

	STANCESCU TRAIAN

	Col. Nat. Inform."T.Vianu", Sect.1

	Achinca Corina, Grigoriu Dan 

	Bucuresti

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	39

	Voicu Ciprian

	Liceul Teoretic "Grigore Moisil" Urziceni

		Ialomita

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	40

	PARAGINA SILVIU VLADIMIR

	Col. Nat. Inform."T.Vianu", Sect.1

	Pintea Rodica, Achinca Corina, Grigoriu Dan

	Bucuresti

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	41

	BORZA VALENTIN

	Colegiul National "HCC" Alba Iulia

	STANCA IOAN

	Alba

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	42

	Szocs Gabor

	Grup Scolar Energetic Sibiu

	Panta Claudia

	Sibiu

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	43

	BANU BOGDAN

	Col. Nat. Inform."T.Vianu", Sect.1

	Grigoriu Dan

	Bucuresti

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	44

	FECHETE MARIAN

	C.N.MIHAI VITEAZUL

	SCHEAU CONSTANTIN

	Prahova

	0

	100

	100

	calificat


	45

	MIKLOS GABOR

	LICEUL TEORETIC "MARTON ARON" MIERCUREA CIUC

	DEMETER ISTVAN HUNOR

	Harghita

	10

	80

	90

	
	46

	Iriciuc Adrian

	C.N. „Stefan Cel Mare” Suceava

	Vlad Giorgie 

	Suceava

	0

	90

	90

	calificat


	47

	Grigoras Paul

	C.N. „Stefan Cel Mare” Suceava

	Vlad Giorgie 

	Suceava

	0

	90

	90

	calificat


	48

	MOLEA COSMIN

	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "I.C. BRATIANU" PITESTI

	ENACHE CRISTIAN, VOICA NICOLETA

	Arges

	0

	90

	90

	calificat


	49

	DARJU RAZVAN

	C.N. "GEORGE COSBUC" MOTRU

	ROSU EMILIA, RUNCEANU ADRIAN

	Gorj

	0

	90

	90

	calificat


	50

	PAUN VLAD

	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "I.C. BRATIANU" PITESTI

	ENACHE CRISTIAN, VOICA NICOLETA

	Arges

	0

	90

	90

	calificat


	51

	JIBOTEAN SORIN

	COL. NAT. "AUREL VLAICU" ORASTIE

	POPA DANIEL

	Hunedoara

	70

	10

	80

	calificat


	52

	Anton Alexandru

	C.N. "Gh. Vranceanu"

	Chelba Maria 

	Bacau

	0

	80

	80

	
	53

	STRAMBU VICTOR

	COL. NAT. "AVRAM IANCU" BRAD

	JORJA FELICIA

	Hunedoara

	70

	10

	80

	calificat


	54

	Pascan Cristian

	Colegiul National Vasile Lucaciu Baia Mare

	Maidan Alin

	Maramures

	0

	80

	80

	calificat


	55

	Constantin Cristian

	C. N. "Al. Lahovari" Rm. Valcea

	Aspru Octavian

	Valcea

	0

	80

	80

	calificat


	56

	Indre Marius

	Colegiul National "Silvania"

	Vranceanu Alina 

	Salaj

	20

	50

	70

	
	57

	MARA OVIDIU SEBASTIAN

	Col. Nat. Inform."T.Vianu", Sect.1

	Dan Grigoriu

	Bucuresti

	0

	70

	70

	
	58

	Sabou Ovidiu

	Colegiul National Vasile Lucaciu Baia Mare

	Albu Dumitru

	Maramures

	0

	70

	70

	
	59

	Voina Tudor

	Colegiul National "Gheorghe Lazar" Sibiu

	Stanculescu Adina, Preda Georg

	Sibiu

	0

	70

	70

	
	60

	BENEDEK ELOD

	LIT "ADY ENDRE"

	ISTVAN ZOLTAN 

	Bihor

	0

	60

	60

	calificat


	61

	Donisa Ciprian

	C.N. "Petru Rares"

	Narcisa Stefanescu/Petronela Aga 

	Suceava

	0

	60

	60

	calificat


	62

	Simionov Iuliu Adrian

	Col. Dobr. "Spiru Haret" Tulcea

	Dogaru Liliana / Mologani Accan

	Tulcea

	0

	50

	50

	calificat


	63

	Kulcsar Ferenc

	Colegiul National "Silvania"

	Papp Judit 

	Salaj

	20

	30

	50

	
	64

	BARANGA SILVIU

	Col. Nat. Inform."T.Vianu", Sect.1

	----

	Bucuresti

	0

	50

	50

	
	65

	POPA ALEXANDRU

	Col. Nat."Cantemir Voda", Sect.2

	Balasa Filonela, Vladoiu Daniela

	Bucuresti

	10

	40

	50

	
	66

	Csoka Levente

	Colegiul National "Silvania"

	Papp Judit 

	Salaj

	20

	30

	50

	
	67

	Besliu Irinel

	"Mihail Kogalniceanu" Vaslui

	Enache Marian 

	Vaslui

	0

	50

	50

	
	68

	PETER ROBERT

	LICEUL TEORETIC \"TAMASI ARON\" ODORHEIU SECUIESC

	DENES ILDIKO

	Harghita

	0

	50

	50

	
	69

	Cighi Florin

	Colegiul National "Silvania"

	Tuduce Horatiu 

	Salaj

	20

	30

	50

	
	70

	ENESCU ALEXANDRU

	LIC TEORETIC"AL. I. CUZA"

	DUMITRESCU CARMEN

	Prahova

	0

	50

	50

	
	71

	Stefanescu Cristian

	Lic. " M. Sadoveanu" Pascani

	Mitrica Eduard 

	Iasi

	0

	50

	50

	
	72

	Agrapinei Robert

	Colegiul National "A.T.Laurian" Botosani

	Carpen Manuela

	Botosani

	0

	50

	50

	calificat


	73

	Tutu Ionut

	Liceul Teoretic Neagoe Basarab

	Chitu Lucian

	Calarasi

	40

	10

	50

	
	74

	Vintila Ovidiu Florentin

	Colegiul National Anastasescu, Rosiorii de Vede

	Stefan Catalina, Scarlatescu Mihai

	Teleorman

	0

	50

	50

	calificat


	75

	CSASZAR ELOD

	LICEUL TEORETIC "MARTON ARON" MIERCUREA CIUC

	DEMETER ISTVAN HUNOR

	Harghita

	0

	40

	40

	
	76

	Atasiei Andrei

	Lic. Inf. " Gr. Moisil " Iasi

	Grecu Silvia 

	Iasi

	0

	40

	40

	
	77

	Paval Daniel

	Col. Nat. E. Racovita

	Miclea Adrian 

	Cluj

	0

	40

	40

	
	78

	Lache Alexandru

	Liceul Pedagogic Tulcea

	Faimblat Solomon

	Tulcea

	0

	40

	40

	
	79

	Răican Liviu

	Col. Dobr. "Spiru Haret" Tulcea

	Dogaru Liliana / Mologani Accan

	Tulcea

	0

	40

	40

	calificat


	80

	Cocos Radu

	\"Anghel Rugina\" Vaslui

	Nicu Vlad

	Vaslui

	0

	40

	40

	
	81

	Pop Adrian

	Colegiul tehnic \"Iuliu Maniu\" Simleu Silv

	Stelian Flonta / Pop Luminita

	Salaj

	20

	20

	40

	
	82

	Debre Vasile

	Colegiul tehnic \"Iuliu Maniu\" Simleu Silv

	Stelian Flonta / Pop Luminita

	Salaj

	20

	20

	40

	
	83

	Vartic Iulia

	C.N.I."Gr.Moisil" Brasov

	Coconea Manuela 

	Brasov

	0

	40

	40

	
	84

	Stefanica Iulia

	Colegiul National V.Alecsandri

	Ilie Cristina

	Galati

	0

	40

	40

	calificat


	85

	Criste Alin

	Colegiul tehnic \"Iuliu Maniu\" Simleu Silv

	Stelian Flonta / Pop Luminita

	Salaj

	20

	20

	40

	
	86

	Vultureanu Sorin

	CNU

	Oprea M.

	Vrancea

	0

	40

	40

	calificat


	87

	Vlad Vasile

	Gr. Sc. de Informatica Bistrita

	Galatan Susana

	Bistrita-Nasaud

	0

	40

	40

	
	88

	PANAIT FLORIAN

	C. SPIRU HARET PLOIESTI

	DUTA LAURA

	Prahova

	0

	40

	40

	
	89

	Velicu Adriana

	Lic. Inf. " Gr. Moisil " Iasi

	Cerchez Emanuela 

	Iasi

	0

	40

	40

	
	90

	NANUT DANIEL

	C. N. "ECATERINA TEODOROIU" TARGU-JIU

	SOVAILA CRISTIAN

	Gorj

	0

	40

	40

	
	91

	Toth Ferenc

	Colegiul National "Silvania"

	Papp Judit 

	Salaj

	20

	20

	40

	
	92

	Szilagyi Peter

	Liceul Teoretic Bathory I.

	Kiss Reka 

	Cluj

	10

	30

	40

	
	93

	BARDAN ADRIAN

	C. N. "ECATERINA TEODOROIU" TARGU-JIU

	TOMULESCU VASILICA

	Gorj

	0

	40

	40

	
	94

	Rakos Daniel

	Kolcsey Ferenc

	Balint Zsuzsa 

	Satu-Mare

	0

	40

	40

	
	95

	Bacu Veaceslav

	Gr Sc Electromures

	Osztyan Erika-Radovici Vera

	Mures

	0

	40

	40

	
	96

	Szikzai Alexandru

	Colegiul National Simleu

	Butsina Florina/Szilagyi Erzsebet 

	Salaj

	20

	20

	40

	
	97

	Caputa Iancu

	Liceul Teoretic A. Iancu

	Simona Haidu 

	Cluj

	0

	40

	40

	
	98

	Markovits Daniel

	Colegiul National "Mihai Eminescu"

	Surducan Liana 

	Satu-Mare

	0

	40

	40

	calificat


	99

	Dima Alexandru

	Lic.Moisil Timisoara

	Junea Sanda,Simulescu A. 

	Timis

	0

	40

	40

	
	100

	Maghear Adrian

	Colegiul National Simleu

	Butusina Florin/Szilagyi Erzsebet 

	Salaj

	20

	20

	40

	

	


